SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7984/2016

PRABHAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

ITEM NO.99

SLP(C) No. 8034/2016 Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 8070/2016 Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 11/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Four weeks time is given to all the respondents to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 23.9.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

MG